
 Schedule for External Examinations
Session 2022-23

Name of External Examination For Classes Examination Date

International General Knowledge Olympiad VI - X Thursday, September 15, 2022

International English Olympiad VI - XII Friday, October 14, 2022

National Science Olympiad VI - XII Thursday, November 3, 2022

International Mathematics Olympiad VI - XII Thursday, November 10, 2022

National Cyber Olympiad VI - X Tuesday, December 20, 2022

International Social Studies Olympiad VI - X Monday, January 24, 2022

International Commerce Olympiad XI - XII Monday, January 24, 2022

NSTSE VI - XII Friday, December 2, 2022

ANCQ VII - XII Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Green Olympiad (TERI) VI - X October, 2022

Pre Regional Math Olympiad/ IOQM IX - X Sunday, October 30, 2022

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Junior Science (IOQJS) VIII - X Sunday, November 27, 2022

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Physics (IOQP)

XI - XII

Sunday, November 27, 2022

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Biology (IOQB) Sunday, November 27, 2022

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Chemistry (IOQC) Sunday, November 27, 2022

Indian Olympiad Qualifier in Astronomy (IOQA) Saturday, November 26, 2022

International Economics Olympiad (IEO) XI - XII TBA

NTSE X TBA


